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Директор техникума
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ГРАФИК УЧЕБНОГО ПРОЦЕССА                                                     
 специальность 31.02.02 Акушерское дело                                    

на 2024-2025 учебный год                                                    
(форма обучения очная)

31
.0

2.
02

 А
ку

ш
ер

ск
ое

 д
ел

о

К К К К

Э

К

Дп Дп Дп Д Д *

У

Э


